
Place # Driver Car Make Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Sub Total Total Difference

1 77 Kyle Brown 15 Mini Cooper S HT Day 67.549 64.879+1 62.796 60.938+1 62.124 60.192 382.478 647.277 -27.902

Night 53.682 53.675 53.278 52.680 51.484 264.799

2 99 Jake Warriner 87 Nissan Pulsar Day 70.010 67.579 65.187 66.713 63.943 63.943 397.375 675.179 27.902

Night 55.446 55.730+1 55.088 55.781 53.759 277.804

3 5 Tyler Wojciechowski 00 Honda Civic Day 70.631 75.207 69.971 69.430 68.195+1 64.423 419.857 745.232 70.053

Night 60.460+1 59.696+1 60.299+1 60.460+5 60.460+5 327.375

4 63 Daniel Malloy 93 Ford Festiva Day 70.454 69.098+3 69.102+3 67.763+3 65.912+6 65.023+1 439.352 DNS

Night DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

1 4 Keith Kennedy 06 Subaru Impreza Day 59.928+1 60.468 61.696 60.134 57.383+1 57.599+1 363.208 626.373 -65.846

Night 53.004 51.872+1 52.620 51.080 50.589+1 263.165

2 85 Isaac Rose 06 Subaru Impreza Day 72.924 71.952 68.360+1 64.778 62.072 61.266+1 405.352 692.219 65.846

Night 59.224+1 57.046 56.417+1 54.892 55.288 286.867

3 52 Mark Crawley 05 Subaru Legacy Day 67.892 66.762+1 65.086+3 65.217 63.753 61.265 397.975 713.599 21.380

Night 57.622+1 68.343 57.578+3 59.562+1 60.519+1 315.624

7 62 David Nice 00 Subaru Legacy Day 74.461 70.151 71.594+1 68.915 64.335 64.957 416.413 719.293 5.694

Night 60.430 60.975 58.509 58.683 58.283+3 302.880

5 272 Greg Kulp 91 Toyota Pickup Day 72.037 70.358+2 68.784+1 66.261 68.113+3 65.017 422.570 733.229 13.936

Night 61.896 62.486 62.713+1 61.503 60.061 310.659

6 1 Raymond Kochin 01 Kia Sportage Day 66.284 63.240+1 61.201 61.234 59.118 57.346 370.423 DNS

Night DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

7 2 Mitchell Sharpe 01 Kia Sportage Day 71.172 72.321+3 66.879 64.492 63.295+1 61.056 407.215 DNS

Night DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

1 74 Shawn Roberts 94 Mazda Miata Day 58.452 60.133 60.683 58.802 57.790 56.005 351.865 633.801 -24.546

Night 55.449+1 57.327 55.568 56.335 55.257 281.936

2 78 Michael Shea 90 Mazda Miata Day 65.672 65.720 63.448+1 60.715+2 59.573+2 59.123+1 386.251 658.347 24.546

Night 53.049 53.944+2 53.812 53.579 53.712 272.096

3 174 Katie Orgler 94 Mazda Miata Day 62.821 62.528 62.356 60.197 58.462 59.122 365.486 676.137 17.790

Night 57.068+2 58.020+1 58.644+2 58.683+2 60.236+2 310.651

4 178 Jeff Wozniak 90 Mazda Miata Day 66.848+1 71.482+2 64.960 66.594 62.051 61.235 399.170 696.250 20.113

Night 55.672 56.450+1 55.466 55.270 70.222+1 297.080

1 31 Stephen Hyatt 31 Mazda 2 Day 70.918+5 71.956+1 65.281 62.056 61.563 58.833 402.607 681.114 -33.486

Night 53.826 56.093+1 54.477 55.795+1 54.316 278.507

2 131 Taylor Hyatt 14 Mazda 2 Day 78.918 70.720 68.351 64.834+2 66.463 65.035 418.321 714.600 33.486

Night 57.282 57.959 56.602 57.036 67.400 296.279
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Final Results

SF - 'Stock FWD' - Total Entries: 4

SA - 'Stock SA' - Total Entries: 7

PF - 'Prepared FWD' - Total Entries: 2

PR - 'Prepared RWD' - Total Entries: 4



Place # Driver Car Make Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Sub Total Total Difference

 2017 Mar 4 BMR RallyX - Sat 03-04-2017

Final Results

1 343 Daniel Shirley 04 Subaru Impreza Day 57.652 57.560 57.281 55.313 54.455 53.718 335.979 592.188 -5.685

Night 51.254 50.803 50.477 50.609+1 51.066 256.209

2 911 Jacob Riddle 97 Subaru Impreza Day 56.457+1 56.013+1 56.284 55.673 54.921 54.880 338.228 597.873 5.685

Night 52.776 51.790+1 51.378 50.654 51.047 259.645

3 484 Kevin McGowan 04 BMW 330xi Day 61.171 59.020 57.709 57.463 55.928 56.602+1 349.893 613.786 15.913

Night 53.907 53.461 52.001 51.899 52.625 263.893

4 999 Brandon Wuchter 20 Subaru Forester Day 57.798 58.316+1 57.304 55.394+1 54.536+1 54.572+1 345.920 613.946 0.160

Night 53.075+2 51.630+1 51.290 53.358+1 50.673 268.026

5 56 David Holland 04 Subaru WRX Day 62.050 60.580 60.600+1 55.408+1 57.886+2 57.001 361.525 623.085 9.139

Night 54.269 51.723 52.136 51.494 51.938 261.560

6 32 Christopher Gilman 11 Subaru WRX Day 61.795 59.142 58.793+1 58.949+1 55.856 55.450 353.985 625.779 2.694

Night 55.266 55.572 53.989 52.938 54.029 271.794

7 3 Nattaporn Lohitharn 11 Subaru WRX Day 65.999+3 62.858+2 61.006 61.373+1 57.816+1 57.706 380.758 662.619 36.840

Night 58.007 56.443 56.905 54.662 55.844 281.861

8 23 James Hall 05 Saaburu 9-2x Aero Day 65.419+1 60.927+1 60.550 59.368 DNS DNS DNS DNS

Night DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

1 76 tim Wilson 76 bmw 2002 Day 59.464 60.198 58.044+1 56.810 55.914 55.294+3 353.724 656.053 -

Night 63.159+1 59.229 60.514 57.326 60.101 302.329

1 913 Jason Morris 86 Saab 900 Day 59.203 59.250+2 57.226 56.259 55.764 54.817+1 348.519 618.272 -0.275

Night 55.047 54.576 53.504 53.880 52.746 269.753

2 115 Jason Ackerman 96 VW GTi Day 58.427+1 57.710+1 58.386+1 56.891 55.852 54.056 347.322 618.547 0.275

Night 53.354+1 53.077+1 54.161 53.438 53.195 271.225

3 407 Sean Ferris 01 VW Jetta Day 59.756 57.721+1 57.756+2 57.072 56.114 55.136 349.555 619.862 1.315

Night 55.510 53.731 54.639 53.010 53.417 270.307

4 289 Shawn Mellinger 96 VW GTI Day 67.869 67.869+5 61.137 60.709 57.963 58.250 383.797 652.394 32.532

Night 54.003 53.758 54.285 52.625 53.926 268.597

1 13 Michael Julian 00 Subaru Impreza Day 53.953+3 56.089 54.478+2 53.829+2 52.508 52.796 337.653 593.514 -13.863

Night 50.382 50.348 50.529 50.320+2 50.282 255.861

2 7 Rick Landis 01 Subaru Rocketship Day 57.386+1 55.110 54.335+1 54.737 53.857 53.272 332.697 607.377 13.863

Night 58.003 53.136 52.643+1 52.175 52.723+2 274.680

3 15 Daniel Hagey 02 Subaru Wrx sport Day 60.059 59.047+1 58.060+2 57.012 56.786 56.355 353.319 638.823 31.446

Night 58.340 56.681+1 55.917+1 54.309 54.257+1 285.504

MA - 'Modified AWD' - Total Entries: 3

MF - 'Modified FWD' - Total Entries: 4

MR - 'Modified RWD' - Total Entries: 1

PA - 'Prepared AWD' - Total Entries: 8



Raw 

Pos Class
Class 

Pos # Driver Car Make Total Difference From 1st

1 PA 1 343 Daniel Shirley 04 Subaru Impreza 592.188 0 0

2 MA 1 13 Michael Julian 00 Subaru Impreza 593.514 1.326 1.326

3 PA 2 911 Jacob Riddle 97 Subaru Impreza 597.873 4.359 5.685

4 MA 2 7 Rick Landis 01 Subaru Rocketship 607.377 9.504 15.189

5 PA 3 484 Kevin McGowan 04 BMW 330xi 613.786 6.409 21.598

6 PA 4 999 Brandon Wuchter 20 Subaru Forester 613.946 0.160 21.758

7 MF 1 913 Jason Morris 86 Saab 900 618.272 4.326 26.084

8 MF 2 115 Jason Ackerman 96 VW GTi 618.547 0.275 26.359

9 MF 3 407 Sean Ferris 01 VW Jetta 619.862 1.315 27.674

10 PA 5 56 David Holland 04 Subaru WRX 623.085 3.223 30.897

11 PA 6 32 Christopher Gilman 11 Subaru WRX 625.779 -0.594 33.591

12 SA 1 4 Keith Kennedy 06 Subaru Impreza 626.373 3.288 34.185

13 PR 1 74 Shawn Roberts 94 Mazda Miata 633.801 8.022 41.613

14 MA 3 15 Daniel Hagey 02 Subaru Wrx sport 638.823 5.022 46.635

15 SF 1 77 Kyle Brown 15 Mini Cooper S HT 647.277 8.454 55.089

16 MF 4 289 Shawn Mellinger 96 VW GTI 652.394 5.117 60.206

17 MR 1 76 tim Wilson 76 bmw 2002 656.053 3.659 63.865

18 PR 2 78 Michael Shea 90 Mazda Miata 658.347 2.294 66.159

19 PA 7 3 Nattaporn Lohitharn 11 Subaru WRX 662.619 4.272 70.431

20 SF 2 99 Jake Warriner 87 Nissan Pulsar 675.179 12.560 82.991

21 PR 3 174 Katie Orgler 94 Mazda Miata 676.137 0.958 83.949

22 PF 1 31 Stephen Hyatt 31 Mazda 2 681.114 4.977 88.926

23 SA 2 85 Isaac Rose 06 Subaru Impreza 692.219 11.105 100.031

24 PR 4 178 Jeff Wozniak 90 Mazda Miata 696.250 4.031 104.062

25 SA 3 52 Mark Crawley 05 Subaru Legacy 713.599 17.349 121.411

26 PF 2 131 Taylor Hyatt 14 Mazda 2 714.600 1.001 122.412

27 SA 4 62 David Nice 00 Subaru Legacy 719.293 4.693 127.105

28 SA 5 272 Greg Kulp 91 Toyota Pickup 733.229 13.936 141.041

29 SF 3 5 Tyler Wojciechowski 00 Honda Civic 745.232 12.003 153.044

SF 4 63 Daniel Malloy 93 Ford Festiva DNS

SA 6 1 Raymond Kochin 01 Kia Sportage DNS

SA 7 2 Mitchell Sharpe 01 Kia Sportage DNS

PA 8 23 James Hall 05 Saaburu 9-2x Aero DNS
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